
SMART HOME (CHITRA 2 &3) 

3 BHK 
Flat type 
CHITRA 

Land area 

Total carpet area 
Total Builtup area 

B, C 

Dreamer. Doer. 

A, D 

Tower nos. 

2 

Total 

623.3 sqm. 
1965.07 sqm. 
2317.35 sqm. 

Carpet 

BUA (Sqm.) (sqm.) flats area (sft) 

71.44 

area as 

73.39 62.24 

per RERAno. of Balcony 

CIN: U45200WB2006PTC111545 

Total 

60.57 

16 

16 

32 

42 

SHracHI Shrachi Burdwan Developers Pvt. Ltd. 

42 

Renaissance 
Township 

Bla e For SHRACHI BURDWAN 
DEVELOPERS PVT.LTD. 

Authoris od Signatory 

Shrachi Tower, 686, Anandapur, E.M. Bypass - R.B. Connector Junction, Kolkata 700107, West Bengal 
Head Office Phone: 033 4984 4984: Site Office Phone: 83349 26000, 83349 64000 

email: sales@shrachi.com; web: www.shrachirealty.com 
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